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Randy Alford                       thealfords187@gmail.com 
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Bill & Suzie Brewster        brewstersuzie@gmail.com 
Rick Lauzon                          rlauzon@slrconsulting.com 
John Klassen                       john89419@gmail.com 
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Joe McCleskey                   joemccleskey1@yahoo.com 
Jeffery Belongia                jbelongia@hsemuni.com 
Bernie Buiting                     bkbuiting@gmail.com 
Orson D Nady                     Lprdhunter9@gmail.com  
Adriaan bouwer   adriaan@41-9agro.ca 
Aaron Serhan    aaron@serhanlands.ca 
Jarrod Kuhn   jarrod@kuhnfarms.ca  
Christian schultz  xian_xian@outlook.com  
Steve schultz   schullaw603@hotmail.com  
Corey McGregor  corey.mcgregor@wysil.org 
Justin Watson      jusmwatson@gmail.com  
Kurt Swanson    kurt.swanson@sonstool.com 
Calvin Moore    calvinm@needtogohunting.com 
Kevin and Lori Billings  billings.ennis@gmail.com  
Tom Niedzialek   niedzialek@sbcglobal.net  
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Kim upton   kcupton53@yahoo.com 
Bernie Buiting   bkbuiting@gmail.com 
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